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2023-2024 McKinney-Vento Homeless Education 
Coordinators/Liaisons 

Local Educational Agency Liaison(s) 

Allegany County Public Schools 

Sarah Welsh, Assistant Supervisor of Student Services 

sarah.welsh@acpsmd.org  

301-759-2066 

Anne Arundel County Public Schools 

 

Jennifer Laque, Homeless Education Liaison 

jlaque@aacps.org  

410-518-9872  

Baltimore City Public Schools 

Carlos Romero-Mejia, Homeless Liaison 

Ceromeromejia@bcps.k12.md.us  

410-396-0775 

Kortu Kiazolu 

KDKiazolu@bcps.k12.md.us 

Donald Wright 

DWright02@bcps.k12.md.us  

Adrienne Sesay, Coordinator of Health and Specialized Student Services 

adgordon@bcps.k12.md.us  
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Local Educational Agency Liaison(s) 

Baltimore County Public Schools 

Laurie Rijo Delarosa, Specialist, Homeless Education and Institution 
Programs 

lrijodelarosa@bcps.org  

443-809-6311 

Calvert County Public Schools 

Patricia Hooper, McKinney-Vento Homeless Education Liaison/Specialist 

HooperP@calvertnet.k12.md.us  

443-550-8465 

Caroline County Public Schools 

Sue Brenchley, McKinney-Vento County Liaison 

Brenchley.sue@ccpsstaff.org  

410-479-1460 

Carroll County Public Schools 

Kathi Green, Supervisor of Student Services 

kathigreen@carrollk12.org  

kdgreen@carrollk12.org  

410-751-3110  

Cecil County Public Schools 

Holly Spangler, Pupil Personnel Worker/Homeless Liaison 

hspangler@ccps.org  

443-206-0466 
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Local Educational Agency Liaison(s) 

Charles County Public Schools 

Bethany Goodwin, Youth In Transition/Foster Care Supervisor 

bgoodwin@ccboe.com  

301-934-7210  

Dorchester County Public Schools 

Regenna Jalon, Supervisor of Student Services 

usabd@dcpsmd.org  

410-228-4747 ext. 1016 

Cell 410-463-4003 

Frederick County Public Schools 

Keri-Ann Henson, Homeless Education Program Administrator/Liaison 

Ann.henson@fcps.org  

301-644-5290  

Garrett County Public Schools 

John Hummel, Supervisor of Pupil Services 

John.hummel@garrettcountyschools.org  

301-334-8938 

Harford County Public Schools 

Pamela Smith, Homeless Liaison Pupil Personnel Worker 

Pamela.smith@hcps.org  

410-809-6194 
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Local Educational Agency Liaison(s) 

Howard County Public Schools 

Matthew Deyton, Resource Pupil Personnel Worker 

Matthew_deyton@hcpss.org  

410-313-6650 

Kent County Public Schools 

Vienna Walker, Supervisor of Student Services 

vwalker@kent.k12.md.us 

410-810-3170 

Mary Jones, Home Interventionist 

mjones@kent.k12.md.us 

410-778-7153 

 

Montgomery County Public Schools 

Maria Cartagena, Homeless Education Liaison 

Maria_d_cartagena@mcpsmd.org 

Sandra West, Residency Specialist 

Sandra_c_west@mcpsmd.org  

Margarita Bohorquez, Supervisor, International Admissions and Enrollment 

Margarita_l_bohorquez@mcpsmd.org 

240-740-4500 

Prince George’s County Public Schools 

Tynika Strayhorn, Acting/Interim Instructional Supervisor 

Tynika.strayhorn@pgcps.org 

301-925-2482 
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Local Educational Agency Liaison(s) 

Queen Anne’s County Public Schools 

S. Matthew Evans, Supervisor of Student Services/Homeless Education 
Coordinator 

starke.evans@qacps.org 

410-758-2403 ext. 10322 

Somerset County Public Schools 

Stephanie O’Hara, Homeless Education Coordinator 

sohara@somerset.k12.md.us 

410-651-1616 ext. 10322 

St. Mary’s County Public Schools 

Kate Eggert Weaver, Supervisor of Student Services 

keweaver@smcps.org 

301-475-5511 ext. 32150 

Talbot County Public Schools 

Natalie Brooks, Homeless Education Liaison 

nbrooks@talbotschools.org 

410-822-0330 ext. 143 

Washington County Public Schools 

Dana Pentoney, Title I Homeless Education Coordinator 

pentodan@wcps.k12.md.us 

301-766-2823 
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Local Educational Agency Liaison(s) 

Wicomico County Public Schools 

Jacqualynn Deal, Homeless Education Liaison 

jdeal@wcboe.org 

410-677-4534 

Cell 443-880-8394 

Worcester County Public Schools 

Tim Gebhardt, Student Services Specialist, Homeless Coordinator 

thgebhardt@worcesterk12.org 

410-603-4890 

The SEED School of Maryland 

Louisa Footman 

lfootman@seedschoolmd.org  

410-843-9477 
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